L19000131081

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	 -
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
•	,	- ··· ,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
•	,	,
(Dc	cument Number)	
(50	redifferit (4diffSet)	•
Carried Carrie	0	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





400329414584

05/13/19--01030--002 **125.00

FILED
19 MAY 23 FH 12: 08
SEULAND TO STATE

N CULLIGA" 5/23/19

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	VOILA MUSIC LLC	
SOUTE	Name of	Limited Liability Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	ROBERT FELDMAN	
		Name of Person
	VOILA MUSIC LLC	
		Firm/Company
	2632 EMERALD WAY NORTH	
		Address
	DEERFIELD BEACH FL33442	
	FELD2941@COMCAST.NET	City/State and Zip Code
	<u>_</u>	sed for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, pl	ease call:
	ROBERT FELDMAN	954 698-3091
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:	
\$125,00 F	iling Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



May 22, 2019

ROBERT FELDMAN 2632 EMERALD WAY NORTH DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: VOILA MUSIC LLC Ref. Number: W19000049815

We have received your document for VOILA MUSIC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00010349

www.sunbiz.org

Department of State Divisions of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

Re: VOILA MUSIC LLC

To whom it may concern:

Please be advised, that we have no plans to retroactively reinstate this company and are releasing the name Viola Music LLC. We would like Articles of Incorporation processed on as soon as possible and we understand the effective date will be for 2019.

Please process this request at your earliest convenience, should you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us at 954-354-2785.

Sincered

David J Cohen Registered Agent

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u>VOILA MUSIC L</u>					
(Must ed	ontain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal offic	te of the Limited	Liability Company is		
Princ	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
2632 EMERALD	WAY NORTH	262	· 		
DEERFIELD BEA	ACH FL 33442		2 EMERALD WAY NORTH ERFIELD BEACH FL 33442		
ARTICLE III - Registered A	Sant Dusintanud Off				
(The Limited Liability Compa	investment serve as its our Po	Kegistered Ager	nt's Signature; You must designate an individual		
and the second s	and to more served as the other type	SINULUG MECH.	TOU IRUSEOCSICABLE AN INDIVIDUAL		
another physiness entity with a	in active Florida registration.)		the state of the s	Ų.	
anomer masness chary was a	in active riorida registration.)		and the second s	<i>0.</i>	
The name and the Florida street	in active riorida registration.)		and an individual	S. ESS	19
addition of the state of the st	in active riorida registration.)		and an individual	SELV	19 11/
addition of the state of the st	et address of the registered ag			SE CALLANT	19 MAY 2
addition of the state of the st	et address of the registered ag <u>DAVID J COHEN</u> N	ent are: ante		IMPLAINS:	19 MAY 23
anomer masness chary was a	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B	ent are: ante LVD, STE 206		SELVA DE LA COMPANION DE LA CO	19 MAY 23 PH
addition of the state of the st	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B Florida street address (P	ent are: ante LVD, STE 206		IMPLAINS:	19 MAY 23 PH 12
addition of siness charty was a	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B Florida street address (P DEERFIELD BEACH	ent are: ante LVD. STE 206 .O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac FL		IMPLAINS:	19 MAY 23 PH 12: 0
and the Charless Charty Whis a	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B Florida street address (P	ent are: ante LVD, STE 206 .O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	IMPLAINS:	19 MAY 23 PH :2: 08
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B Florida street address (P DEERFIELD BEACH City	ent are; anne LVD, STE 206 ,O, Box <u>NOT</u> ac FL State	cceptable) 33442 Zip	SENTALISH E HI GRIDA	
The name and the Florida stree Having been named as registered place designated in this certifical	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORO B Florida street address (P DEERFIELD BEACH City d agent and to accept service of the J. Thereby accept the appoint	ent are: LVD. STE 206 O. Box NOT ac FL State State of process for the	20 ceptable) 33442 Zip above stated imited liability comp	TALLIAN SEE HI GRIDA WAR	
Having been named as registered blace designated in this certification there agree to comply with the forther agree to comply with the	et address of the registered ag DAVID J COHEN N 2151 W HILLSBORD B Florida street address (P DEERFIELD BEACH City d agent and to accept service of te, I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutourelisi	ent are: LVD. STE 206 .O. Box NOT ac FL State if process for the ment as registere	cceptable) 33442 Zip	TALLIAN SALE BLORDA at the pacity.	

(CONTINUED)

"Title: "AMBR" = Authorized:	Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR		ROBERT FELDMAN	
		2632 EMERALD WAY NORTH	
		DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442	 _
			19 MAY 23 PH '2: 08
			3
			1 23
			<u>ت</u>
			· · ·
		·	8
			·,
Use attachment if neces	sary)	Š	1.
(Use attachment if neces	•	,	1
LEV: Effective date, if of	her than the date of filin	g: (OPTIONAL)	1- * `
LEV: Effective date, if of ffective date is listed, the	her than the date of filin	,	1 -• `
LEV: Effective date, if of ffective date is listed, the (of filing.)	her than the date of filin date must be specific a	g:	or 90 days a
LEV: Effective date, if of fective date is listed, the of filing.) If the date inserted in this	her than the date of filin date must be specific a block does not meet the	g:	or 90 days a
LEV: Effective date, if of ffective date is listed, the confiling.) If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on	her than the date of filin date must be specific a block does not meet the the Department of State	g:	or 90 days a
LEV: Effective date, if of ffective date is listed, the (of filing.)	her than the date of filin date must be specific a block does not meet the the Department of State	g:	or 90 days a
LEV: Effective date, if of ffective date is listed, the confiling.) If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on	her than the date of filin date must be specific a block does not meet the the Department of State	g:	or 90 days a

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)